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UNIFORM REPORT OF ACDBE PARTICIPATION

Baltimore/Washington International Thargood Marshal; Maryland Aviation Administration {MAA}

Preparer's Name: Angela Martin
Phane Number: 410-B59-70093
fax Number: 410-B59-7759
Emall Address: AMartin3@bwialrport.com

Fv 2014 (Qct. 1, 2013 to Sep. 30, 2013)

Race Conscious Goal 31.07%  Race Neutral Goal 5.68%

A B C
‘Fotal Dollars Toatal Total to ACDREs
{Evoryona) Number {dotars)
(Everyone}
%5,908,535 7 %0
$1195,219,797 70 $37,296,081
%£2,3584,421
%$12,688,663 12 %1,784,937
%137,816,995 89 $41,475,439
A B c
Total Dallars Total Total to ACDBES
{Everyane) Number (dallars)
(Everyona}
$D ] %0
50 [} %0
%0
50 1] 0
%0 a %0

Race Conscious Goal 2.36%

A B €
Tatat Dallars Total Total te ACDBEs
{Everyana} Number (dollars)
{Everyone)

$162,862,922 8 %0
0 i 0
%4,529,973 4 %$4,529,973
%$167,392,895 12 %$4,529,073

2b. Date This Report Submitted: 47172015

ACDEE OVERALL Goal 36.75%

D E
Total te Total to
ACDBEs ACDBEs fRace
{ ber) < i
(dallars)
4] %0
12 %37,396,081
1 %£2,394,421
7 %1,784,037
20 %41,475,43%9
o E
Total to Tatal to
ACDBEs ALCBEEs fRace
{numbar} Conscious
{daltars}
1] %0
o %0
0 %0
] %0
[+] $0

Race Neutral Goal 0.00%

o

Totsl to
ACDHEs
{(rumber)

[ B

F

Tokal to
ACDEESs fRace
HNeutral (dollars)

50
%0
30
£0
50
F
Total to

ACDBEs fRaca
Neutral {doltars)

$0
$0
%0

$0

%0

ACDBE OVERALL Gaal 2.36%

E

Total ta
ACDREs fRace
Conscicus
(dellars}

0
$0
$4,529,973

$4,529,973

F

Total to
ACDAEs fRace
Neutral {deflars}

$0
$0
$0
$0

G

Percentage
of total
dallars ta
ACDBEs
{C/a)

0.00%

31.28%

14.07%

30.09%

G

Parcantage
of total
duoitars to
ACDBEs
(C/A)

0.00%

0.00%

O.H1%

0.00%

G

Percentage
of total
dallars to
ACDBES
(C/a)

0.00%
6.00%
100.00%

2.71%
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Rental ACDBE
Participation

9. CAR RENTAL A a8 c B E F G
NEW ACDISE
PARTICIPATION Total Dollars Total Taotal to ACDBES Total to Tatal to Total ta Porcentage
THIS PERIOD {Everyone} MNumber (dollars) ACDHES ACDBEs /Race ACDBEs fRace of total
(Everyani) {number} Conscious Neatral (doflars)  dollars to
{dolars) ACDEBEs
(C/A)
Prime ;
Concessions 10 4] %0 Q £Q 50 0.00%
Subconcassions %0 1] %0 o $0 %0 0.00%
Goeods and
Services E1] o 0 LH] 50 %0 4.00%
Totat Car Rental
Naw ACDBE %0 li] $0 4] 14} %0 0.00%
Participation
ia0. A B C 1] E F G H
CUMULATIVE 3
ACDBE Black Americans Hispanic Asian-Pacific Asian- Native Mon-Minority Othar (i.e, TOTALS
PARTICIPATION f{numbers % dallars) Americans Americans Indlan Americans Women not of any  {numbers & dollars}
BY { bers { bars & Americans  {numbaerg & {numbers & other
RACE/GENDER B dellars) dollars) {rtumbers dollars) doilars) group
& deifars} Histed
hara)
{numbers
& dollars)
Car Rental 1 $2,726,782 4] 30 0 $0 0O 50 0 50 3 %$1,803,191 4] %0 4 $4,529,973
Non-Car Rental 12 %20,164,039 4} $0 5 %$14,578,650 0O £0 4] $0 3 %$6,732,750 [} $0 2D %$41,475,439
Total
Cemufative
Race/Gandar 13 $22,890,821 ] $0 5 %14,578,650 0 %0 o $0 6 $B,535,5941 a $0 24 426,005,412
ACDBE

Participation
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